City:
Phone #

USS NEW JERSEY VETERANS’ INC, SHIP STORE

Name:

Address:

State:

ZIP:

Many items below have options such as size and back embroidery. For SIZE & COLORS of clothing items contact

Mike. When ordering from the ship store page, indicate the Qty, Size, Color and total cost per each item.

ITEM

01
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07
08
09

10
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17
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22
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29
30
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32

Item Name

USS New Jersey Hats — ALL ERA’S, White & Blue
75th Anniversary Hat
Flaying Squad Damage Control hat
USS New Jersey Hat, BB 62, Brushed Cotton Twill
Marine Detachment Hat, Red, Green, or Tan
Visor's
Men’s Polo Shirts with pocket — Six Colors
Men’s Polo Shirts without pocket — Six Colors
Ladies Polo Shirts — Red or Blue

Ladies shell t-shirt (Navy or Heather Gray)

Men’s Tee Shirt (no/pocket) — Six Colors
Men’s Tee Shirt (w/pocket) — Six Colors
Men's Tee Shirt — “Black Dragon”

Men's Tee Shirt (Property of USS New Jersey) - short sleeve
Men's Tee Shirt (Property of USS New Jersey) — long sleeve
USS New Jersey Veterans Official t-shirt (med, g, xI, 2xI)
Youth t-shirts, USS New Jersey, BB-62, "Jersey Boy"
Youth t-shirts, USS New Jersey, BB-62, "Jersey Girl"

Sweatshirt Hooded — Two Colors
(USS New Jersey BB-62 Firepower for Freedom)

Sweatshirt, Regular— Two Colors (USS New Jersey BB-62)

Sweatshirt, Regular— Two Colors
(USS New Jersey BB-62 Firepower for Freedom)

Sweatshirt, long sleeve, embroidered ship and name
Insulated Coach, Lined Jacket — Two Colors
USS New Jersey License Plate Frame
USS New Jersey Challenge Coin
Hat Pins all except #62 (refer to pin number)
USS New Jersey Battleship Pin, #62 (Gold plated)
Jacket Patches — 4” (except rocker patch $5:00 ea.)
Jacket Patches — 3”, limited quantities
USS New Jersey Coffee Mug
75th Anniversary Coffee Mug
USS New Jersey Vets Official Coffee Mug

Price

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$28.00
$26.00
$28.00

$26.00

$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$24.00
$20.00
$12.00
$12.00

$35.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$40.00
$15.00
$10.00
$6.00

$15.00
$8.00

$4.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Qty

Size

Color

Cost




33 USS New Jersey Bumper Sticker $5.00

34 USS New Jersey Name badge (see form) $20.00
35 USS New Jersey Reunion History Tag's (see form) $8.00
36 Digital cut rear window decal, 12” long $12.00
37 Tote Bag $20.00
38 New Jersey Brass belt buckle (USA made) $10.00
39 New Jersey Dog Tag Key Chain (nickel plated) $7.00

ALL 2XL & 3XL Items, ADD $2.00 Shipping & Handling:

TOTAL ORDER COST:

SHIPPING & HANDLING
Order Amount Shipping
Pins (any quantity) ................ $5.00
$10.000rless........c.oeerenenn, $9.50
$10.01 - $2000............. $10.50
$20.01 - $30.00.................312.00
$30.01 - $40.00................514.00
$40.01 - $50.00.................516.00
$5001 - $60.00...........$2000
$60.01 - $70.00..............522.00
$70.01 - $80.00.............524.00
$70.01 - $80.00................526.00
$70.01 - $100.00.... .. $28.00

Qver §1 UEJ R — $30.00

Please print this form, then fill it out and mail it to:
Mike Schappaugh, 3540 16th St N, Saint
Petersburg, FL 33704. f you would like to pay by
using PayPal, scan the QR code or check here
and we will bill you through PayPal via the e-mail
address above. You can also use this method even if
you do not have a PayPal account but wish to use a
credit card.

Regardless of payment method,
please mail this form to Mike’s
above address.

If you desire to check availability of these and other NEWER
items and shipping cost, please call Mike at: (727) 415-5798
or e-mail at sixpacal2@yahoo.com



mailto:sixpaca12@yahoo.com

