USS NEW JERSEY VETERANS' INC, SHIP STORE

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Phone #			

Many items below have options such as size and back embroidery. For SIZE & COLORS of clothing items contact Mike. When ordering from the ship store page, indicate the Qty, Size, Color and total cost per each item.

ITE M	Item Name	Price	Qty	Size	Color	Cost
01	USS New Jersey Hats – ALL ERA'S, White & Blue	\$20.00				
02	75th Anniversary Hat	\$20.00				
03	Flaying Squad Damage Control hat					
04	USS New Jersey Hat, BB 62, Brushed Cotton Twill					
05	Marine Detachment Hat, Red, Green, or Tan	\$20.00				
06	Visor's	\$15.00				
07	Men's Polo Shirts with pocket – Six Colors	\$28.00				
08	Men's Polo Shirts without pocket – Six Colors	\$26.00				
09	Ladies Polo Shirts – Red or Blue	\$28.00				
10	Ladies shell t-shirt (Navy or Heather Gray)	\$26.00				
11	Men's Tee Shirt (no/pocket) – Six Colors	\$20.00				
12	Men's Tee Shirt (w/pocket) – Six Colors	\$22.00				
13	Men's Tee Shirt – "Black Dragon"	\$22.00				
14	Men's Tee Shirt (Property of USS New Jersey) - short sleeve					
15	Men's Tee Shirt (Property of USS New Jersey) – long sleeve					
16	USS New Jersey Veterans Official t-shirt (med, lg, xl, 2xl)					
17	Youth t-shirts, USS New Jersey, BB-62, "Jersey Boy"	\$12.00				
18	Youth t-shirts, USS New Jersey, BB-62, "Jersey Girl"	\$12.00				
19	Sweatshirt Hooded – Two Colors (USS New Jersey BB-62 Firepower for Freedom)	\$35.00				
20	Sweatshirt, Regular– Two Colors (USS New Jersey BB-62)					
21	Sweatshirt, Regular– Two Colors (USS New Jersey BB-62 Firepower for Freedom)	\$30.00				
22	Sweatshirt, long sleeve, embroidered ship and name	\$30.00				
23	Insulated Coach, Lined Jacket – Two Colors	\$40.00				
24	USS New Jersey License Plate Frame	\$15.00				
25	USS New Jersey Challenge Coin	\$10.00				
26	Hat Pins all except #62 (refer to pin number)	\$6.00				
27	USS New Jersey Battleship Pin, #62 (Gold plated)	\$15.00				
28	Jacket Patches – 4" (except rocker patch \$5:00 ea.)	\$8.00				
29	Jacket Patches – 3", limited quantities	\$4.00				
30	USS New Jersey Coffee Mug	\$12.00				
31	75th Anniversary Coffee Mug	\$12.00				
32	USS New Jersey Vets Official Coffee Mug	\$12.00				

TOTAL ORDER COST:						
ALL 2XL & 3XL Items, ADD \$2.00 Shipping & Handling:						
39	New Jersey Dog Tag Key Chain (nickel plated)	\$7.00				
38	New Jersey Brass belt buckle (USA made)	\$10.00				
37	Tote Bag	\$20.00	\$20.00			
36	Digital cut rear window decal, 12" long	\$12.00				
35	USS New Jersey Reunion History Tag's (see form)	\$8.00				
34	USS New Jersey Name badge (see form)	\$20.00				
33	USS New Jersey Bumper Sticker	umper Sticker \$5.00				

SHIPPING & HANDLING				
Order Amount		Shipping		
Pins (any quantity)		quantity)	\$5.00	
\$10.00 or less			\$9.50	
\$10.01		\$20.00	\$10.50	
\$20.01		\$30.00	\$12.00	
\$30.01	-	\$40.00	\$14.00	
\$40.01	-	\$50.00	\$16.00	
\$50.01		\$60.00	\$20.00	
\$60.01	•	\$70.00	\$22.00	
\$70.01		\$80.00	\$24.00	
\$70.01	-	\$90.00	\$26.00	
\$70.01		\$100.00	\$28.00	
Over \$1	00	.01	\$30.00	

Please print this form, then fill it out and mail it to:

Mike Schappaugh, 3540 16th St N, Saint

Petersburg, FL 33704. f you would like to pay by using PayPal, scan the QR code or check here _____ and we will bill you through PayPal via the e-mail address above. You can also use this method even if you do not have a PayPal account but wish to use a credit card.

Regardless of payment method, please mail this form to Mike's above address.

If you desire to check availability of these and other NEWER items and shipping cost, please call Mike at: (727) 415-5798 or e-mail at sixpaca12@yahoo.com